BW Dance - 2021 Price List

For specialised 2.5 — 5 years dance classes
Class Description Price per lesson

Little Ballet/ Little Jazz $7.00 (S12 combo price for both classes)

Classical Ballet - Royal Academy of Dance (RAD)

Class Description Price per lesson
Primary/ Grade 1 $11.00
Grade 2-5 $12.00
National Character - 20 minutes $ 9.00
National Character - 30 minutes $11.00
Senior Ballet - 45 minutes $13.00
Senior Ballet - 60 minutes $14.00

(2™ class half price)

For All Other Styles (Contemporary, Hip Hop, Jazz, Lyrical, Musical Theatre and Tap)

Class Description Price per lesson
Junior - 30 minute $10.00
Junior - 20 minute S 7.00

Intermediate - 30 minute $11.00
Intermediate — 20 minute S 8.00
Senior $12.00

Private Lessons (Solo, Duo or Trio)

Class Description
Private lessons $30.00 for every 30 minutes
If this is a duo or trio lesson then cost can be No term discount applies to these lessons

divided between the participating students

Special Offer!! BW Dance - Inclusive Fee

The BWDance inclusive fee is a fantastic initiative for the passionate dancers who want to dance in
every lesson they can. By paying a set weekly fee of $45.00 students can participate in all weekly
dance classes eligible to them. Many students can participate in at least 10 classes per week if not
more.

A sibling discount applies if more than one sibling of a family pay the inclusive fee

Criteria Price per week
1° Child $45.00
2" child $30.00

3" child $20.00




